2024 WEST PRELIMS BYU ROSTER BREAKDOWN

SATURDAY

1:00PMCT m + Top 12 Marks Advance To Eugene

NAME

FLIGHT

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

Lia Katoa

1

3

52.04m/170-9

52.04m/170-9

16

Gretchen Hoekstre

13

56.30m/194-8

56.30m/194-8

20

2:00 PM CT IWOMEN’S HIGH JUMP - Top 12 Marks Advance To Eugene

NAME

FLIGHT

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

Macyi Taylor

2

1.76m/5-9.25

1.76m/5-9.25

3

Cierra Tidwell Allphin

1.88m/6-2

1.85m/6-0.75

12

2:00 PM CT Hx100M Relay 12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

LANE

SCHOOL RECORD

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

BYU

2

2

43.84

20

a:15 PMCT 1500M QTR 12 Advance: Top 5 From Each Heat plus Next 2 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

Riley Chamberlain

4:11.48

4:11.48

1

a:40 PM CT WOMEN'S STEEPLECHASE 12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

Madi Moffitt

1

13

10:11.32

10:17.76

2o

Allie Warner

15

10:10.67

10:10.67

19

Lizzie Dildine

10:08.86

10:08.86

17

Taylor Lovell

9:51.57

9:51.57

3

Raygan Peterson

10:20.39

10:20.39

e8

6:35 PM CT 100M QTR 12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

LANE

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

Jaslyn Gardner

1

6

11.22

11.22

9

&9




2024 WEST PRELIMS BYU ROSTER BREAKDOWN

SATURDAY

6:50 PM CT 400MQTR 12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

LANE

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

Sami Oblad

a2.51

a2.51

35

105 PMCT 800M QTR 12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

LANE

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

Krystie Solomon

2

2

2:04.68

2:04.68

2o

1:35PMCT

HOOM HURDLES QTR 12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

LANE

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

Annalise Hart

3

4

a1.07

ar.07

15

8:10 PMCT 2000M QTR 12 Advance: Top 5 From Each Heat plus Next 2 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

CAREER BEST

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING « Declared List

Sadie Sargent

14

15:34.18

15:34.18

1

8:45 PM CT HxL00M RELAY 12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest

NAME

HEAT

LANE

SCHOOL RECORD

SEASON BEST

REGION RANKING - Declared List

BYU

2

4

3:32.88

16

LINKS FOR NCAA WEST PRELIMS

LIVE RESULTS

BYUCOUGARS.COM MEN’S RECAPS

MEN’S SCHOOL RECORDS

BYU MEN’S ROSTER

BYU WOMEN’S ROSTER

BYUCOUGARS.COM WOMEN’S RECAPS

WOMEN'S SCHOOL RECORDS




