## 2024 WEST PRELIMS BYU ROSTER BREAKDOWN

# SATURDAY

				JATUNDAT			
1:00 PM CT	WOMEN'	'S DISCUS	•Top 12 M	arks Advance To Eug	gene		
NAME	FLIGHT	POS.	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List		
Lia Katoa	1	3	52.04m/170-9	52.04m/170-9	46		
Gretchen Hoekstre	2	13	56.30m/194-8	56.30m/194-8	20		
2:00 PM CT WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP • Top 12 Marks Advance To Eugene							
NAME	FLIGHT	POS.	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List		
Macyi Taylor	2	2	1.76m/5-9.25	1.76m/5-9.25	34		
Cierra Tidwell Allphin	2	9	1.88m/6-2	1.85m/6-0.75	12		
5:00 PM CT	4	x100M R	elay	12 Advance: Top 3 Fr	om Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest		
NAME	HEAT	LANE	SCHOOL RECORD	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List		
ВУИ	2	2	43.84		20		
5:15 PM CT		1500M Q	TR	12 Advance: Top 5 Fro	om Each Heat plus Next 2 Fastest		
NAME	HEAT	POS.	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List		
Riley Chamberlain	1	8	4:11.48	4:11.48	7		
5:40 PM CT WOMEN'S STEEPLECHASE 12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest							
NAME	HEAT	POS.	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List		
Madi Moffitt	1	13	10:11.32	10:17.76	25		
Allie Warner	1	15	10:10.67	10:10.67	19		
Lizzie Dildine	2	9	10:08.86	10:08.86	17		
Taylor Lovell	3	5	9:51.57	9:51.57	3		
Raygan Peterson	3	11	10:20.39	10:20.39	28		
6:35 PM CT	100M QTR 12 Advance: Top 3 From Ea				om Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest		
NAME	HEAT	LANE	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List		
Jaslyn Gardner	1	6	11.22	11.22	9		
	•	•	•	•	•		



### 2024 WEST PRELIMS BYU ROSTER BREAKDOWN

### **SATURDAY**

6:50 PM C1	4UUM ŲTR			12 Advance: Top 3 Fro	om Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest
NAME	HEAT	LANE	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List
Sami Oblad	1	3	52.51	52.51	35

7:05 PM CT	800M QTR			R	12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest		
NAME	Н	HEAT	LANE	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List	
Krystie Solomon	5	2	2	2:04.68	2:04.68	25	

7:35 PM CT	400M HURDLES QTR			ES QTR	12 Advance: Top 3 Fro	om Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest
NAME		HEAT	LANE	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List
Annalise Hart		3	4	57.07	57.07	15

8:10 PM CT	5000M QTR			12 Advance: Top 5 From Each Heat plus Next 2 Fastest		
NAME	HEAT	POS.	CAREER BEST	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List	
Sadie Sargent	5	14	15:34.18	15:34.18	7	

8:45 PM CT	4 <sub>X</sub>	400M RE	LAY	12 Advance: Top 3 From Each Heat plus Next 3 Fastest		
NAME	HEAT	LANE	SCHOOL RECORD	SEASON BEST	REGION RANKING • Declared List	
ВУИ	5	4	3:32.88		16	



### LINKS FOR NCAA WEST PRELIMS

LIVE RESULTS

**BYU MEN'S ROSTER** 

BYU WOMEN'S ROSTER







BYUCOUGARS.COM MEN'S RECAPS







MEN'S SCHOOL RECORDS







BYUCOUGARS.COM MEET CENTRAL







